VENKATA REDDY 

All having address at 
SYNO54/1A 1A, YELLAMMA 
KOTHUR VILL, THORAPALLI 
AGRAHARAM POST, HOSUR, 
KRISHNAGIRI, TAMILNADU 
635109 
Also at,  
4/3061 SHAINY NAGAR 
THORAPALLI VILLAGE HOSUR 
635109, TAMIL NADU 

4.Date: 14 Jan 2025 

5. Rs. 46,59,117.13 (Rupees Forty-Six Lacs 

Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred and 

Seventeen and Paise Thirteen and 

Thirteen Paise Only) as on 6th Jan,2025 with 

further interest 18% from 6th Jan,2025 until 

payment in full amount along with other 

charges as demanded in our notice, within 

the statutory period of 60 days from the date 

of this notice. 

6. 9th-Apr-2025 

7. Rs. 47,45,363.16/- (Rupees Forty-Seven 
Lakh Forty-Five Thousand Three Hundred 
Sixty-Three and Sixteen Paise only) as on 
date 5th Sep’2025 

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE AND 
BUILDING PROPERTY BEARING SURVEY NO. 129/4, DRY, 
EXT. HEC. 1.48.0 (OR) AC.  3.66. CENTS, ASST. RS. 5.01 NP., 
IN THIS SUB DIVISION SURVEY NUMBER 129/4A DRY

[...]

EAST TO WEST ON THE SOUTH: 55.5 FT., 

NORTH TO SOUTH ON THE EAST: 40.0 FT., 

NORTH TO SOUTH ON THE WEST: 40.0 FT., 

SITUATED IN THORAPALLI AGRAHARAM VILLAGE OF 

HOSUR TALUK ATTACHED TO KELAMANGALAM SUB 

REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KRISHNAGIRI REGISTRATON 

9. Rs. 67,49,130.00/- 
(Sixty-Seven Lakh 
Forty-Nine 
Thousand One 
Hundred Thirty 
Only) 

10. Rs. 6,74,913/- (Six Lakh 
Seventy-Four Thousand 
Nine Hundred Thirteen 
Only) 

11. (Bid Incremental Value: 
Rs. 5,000/-) 

12. 13-Oct-25 at 
11:00 am to 2:00 PM 
(with unlimited 
extension of 5 min 
each) 

13. 11-Oct-25 up to 
5:00 PM. 

14. 22-Sep-25 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM 
TO 5 :00 PM 

http://bankauctions.in/

DISTRICT AND KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT AND ATTACHED TO